
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1224000050

Location: 12-Ora-5-6.5,7.1

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 33

ORANGE COUNTY IN SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO AT 0.2 MILE SOUTH
OF ROUTE 5/1 SEPARATION AND AT 0.4 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 5/1
SEPARATION

Signal modification and sign installation.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSIM-0052(051)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

13 $979,400.00 -50.16%

50 -$491,312.0016

DBE - 10.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $488,088.00 VC1200003869 PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.

5942 ACORN ST.

RIVERSIDE CA  92504

(951) 710-1000

00891265

Phone

CSLB#

2 $571,789.00 VC0000006584 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.

5454 DIAZ STREET

IRWINDALE CA  91706

(626) 813-6693

00756309

Phone

CSLB#

3 $597,265.19 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949

00912727

Phone

CSLB#

4 $744,856.50 VC2400001570 GBA ENGINEERING, INC.

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD #394

YORBA LINDA CA  92886

(714) 510-6700

900340

Phone

CSLB#
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $773,250.00 VC0000021468 DBX, INC.

42024 AVENIDA ALVARADO STE A

TEMECULA CA  92590

(951) 296-9909

00240547

Phone

CSLB#

6 $790,164.00 VC0000100785 COMET ELECTRIC, INC.

21625 PRAIRIE STREET

CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 340-0965

00681827

(818) 340-4033

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

7 $810,980.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025

00676837

Phone

CSLB#

8 $829,500.00 VC1600004192 CALPROMAX ENGINEERING, INC.

650 N. ROSE DR. #186

PLACENTIA CA  92870

(714) 573-4599

00995933

Phone

CSLB#

9 $832,211.14 VC2500002508 BAKER ELECTRIC & RENEWABLES, LLC

1298 PACIFIC OAKS PLACE

ESCONDIDO CA  92029

(760) 745-2001

161756

Phone

CSLB#

10 $843,212.50 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

COVINA CA  91723

(909) 599-1612

00909978

Phone

CSLB#

11 $963,501.00 VC2100002633 SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

385 S LEMON AVE #243

WALNUT CA  91789

(626) 227-1650

01035350

Phone

CSLB#
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

12 $972,900.00 VC2200003953 SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.

12125 LAKESIDE AVENUE

LAKESIDE CA  92040

(619) 390-6570

721885

(619) 390-6569

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

13 $1,118,510.00 VC2500000063 NEEMA GENERAL CONTRACTING

1767 ELDON CT

EL CAJON CA  92021

(619) 292-5693

1087901

Phone

CSLB#



Page 4

04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,600.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,600.00LUMP SUM

150.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 50.0 7,500.00

20,200.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 20,200.00LUMP SUM

29,800.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 29,800.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000005 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

1,600.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 1,600.00LUMP SUM

18,620.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 18,620.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

2.600009 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,100.0 2,860.00

1,000.000010 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

1.050011 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 400.0 420.00

42.000012 810130 REMOVE DELINEATOR EA 60.0 2,520.00

64.000013 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 60.0 3,840.00

5.000014 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 410.0 2,050.00

270.000015 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 10.0 2,700.00

270.000016 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 2.0 540.00

17.000017 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 260.0 4,420.00

19.000018 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 60.0 1,140.00

690.000019 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 21.0 14,490.00

130.000020 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 7.0 910.00

750.000021 820880 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 4.0 3,000.00

330.000022 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 2.0 660.00

5.100023 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 1,980.0 10,098.00

0.500024 840617 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-
1)

LF 260.0 130.00
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

0.500025 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 1,170.0 585.00

1.200026 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 6,610.0 7,932.00

1.700027 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 810.0 1,377.00

1.200028 846010 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 1,370.0 1,644.00

2.400029 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,400.0 5,760.00

0.600030 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 12,000.0 7,200.00

1.400031 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,780.0 2,492.00

314,000.000032 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 314,000.00LUMP SUM

13,000.000033 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM

$488,088.00Bid Amount:
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,200.003,500.00 1,300.00 1,200.003,500.00 1,300.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0002 12,000.0025,000.00 42,250.00 240.00500.00 845.00 100.00 5,000.00

0003 29,000.0020,350.00 27,307.20 29,000.0020,350.00 27,307.20 18,000.00 18,000.00

0004 79,500.0035,000.00 36,400.00 79,500.0035,000.00 36,400.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

0005 3,400.007,150.00 3,900.00 3,400.007,150.00 3,900.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0006 3,500.0014,000.00 18,720.00 3,500.0014,000.00 18,720.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0007 2,500.002,950.00 3,900.00 2,500.002,950.00 3,900.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0008 1,800.00700.00 780.00 1,800.00700.00 780.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0009 1,265.004,125.00 2,145.00 1.153.75 1.95 8.00 8,800.00

0010 1,150.005,850.00 7,748.00 1,150.005,850.00 7,748.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0011 400.00400.00 408.00 1.001.00 1.02 3.00 1,200.00

0012 1,320.002,400.00 720.00 22.0040.00 12.00 50.00 3,000.00

0013 3,840.003,900.00 1,950.00 64.0065.00 32.50 200.00 12,000.00

0014 1,845.002,050.00 1,968.00 4.505.00 4.80 13.00 5,330.00

0015 1,480.002,600.00 2,100.00 148.00260.00 210.00 500.00 5,000.00

0016 358.00520.00 288.00 179.00260.00 144.00 800.00 1,600.00

0017 4,680.004,160.00 7,475.00 18.0016.00 28.75 25.00 6,500.00

0018 2,040.001,080.00 2,415.00 34.0018.00 40.25 70.00 4,200.00

0019 9,450.0013,881.00 11,340.00 450.00661.00 540.00 1,000.00 21,000.00

0020 1,645.00840.00 1,260.00 235.00120.00 180.00 1,200.00 8,400.00

0021 1,840.002,880.00 2,340.00 460.00720.00 585.00 250.00 1,000.00

0022 250.00630.00 360.00 125.00315.00 180.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

0023 9,603.009,900.00 10,098.00 4.855.00 5.10 9.00 17,820.00

0024 117.00130.00 124.80 0.450.50 0.48 4.00 1,040.00

0025 526.50585.00 561.60 0.450.50 0.48 2.00 2,340.00

0026 7,601.507,601.50 7,932.00 1.151.15 1.20 2.50 16,525.00

0027 1,296.001,336.50 1,360.80 1.601.65 1.68 4.00 3,240.00

0028 1,575.501,575.50 1,644.00 1.151.15 1.20 2.50 3,425.00

0029 5,520.005,520.00 5,760.00 2.302.30 2.40 5.00 12,000.00

0030 6,840.007,200.00 7,200.00 0.570.60 0.60 1.80 21,600.00

0031 2,314.002,403.00 2,456.40 1.301.35 1.38 3.50 6,230.00

0032 470,000.00361,571.50 329,753.39 470,000.00361,571.50 329,753.39 430,000.00 430,000.00

0033 75,000.0020,000.00 53,300.00 75,000.0020,000.00 53,300.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

$571,789.00 $597,265.19 $744,856.50Bid Amount: $773,250.00
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.004,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.004,000.00 2,000.00 277.50 277.50

0002 13,000.0030,000.00 73,500.00 260.00600.00 1,470.00 2,500.00 125,000.00

0003 30,000.0019,000.00 15,000.00 30,000.0019,000.00 15,000.00 34,880.35 34,880.35

0004 15,000.00120,000.00 100,000.00 15,000.00120,000.00 100,000.00 66,470.63 66,470.63

0005 2,000.0019,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.0019,000.00 5,000.00 18,937.50 18,937.50

0006 15,300.003,500.00 5,000.00 15,300.003,500.00 5,000.00 3,598.00 3,598.00

0007 6,500.003,000.00 10,000.00 6,500.003,000.00 10,000.00 2,733.00 2,733.00

0008 3,900.002,500.00 840.00 3,900.002,500.00 840.00 1,244.00 1,244.00

0009 8,800.001,760.00 1,375.00 8.001.60 1.25 1.57 1,727.00

0010 25,000.0036,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.0036,000.00 10,000.00 12,625.00 12,625.00

0011 480.00480.00 400.00 1.201.20 1.00 1.07 428.00

0012 6,000.001,560.00 2,100.00 100.0026.00 35.00 69.43 4,165.80

0013 10,500.009,000.00 1,500.00 175.00150.00 25.00 107.31 6,438.60

0014 2,460.002,870.00 1,640.00 6.007.00 4.00 5.05 2,070.50

0015 2,500.001,800.00 1,800.00 250.00180.00 180.00 164.12 1,641.20

0016 800.00380.00 250.00 400.00190.00 125.00 88.37 176.74

0017 15,600.009,360.00 6,500.00 60.0036.00 25.00 16.09 4,183.40

0018 4,500.004,200.00 2,100.00 75.0070.00 35.00 27.45 1,647.00

0019 8,400.0010,920.00 9,450.00 400.00520.00 450.00 902.68 18,956.28

0020 4,200.001,680.00 1,050.00 600.00240.00 150.00 214.62 1,502.34

0021 2,800.002,200.00 2,000.00 700.00550.00 500.00 820.62 3,282.48

0022 600.00270.00 300.00 300.00135.00 150.00 208.31 416.62

0023 11,880.0017,820.00 8,910.00 6.009.00 4.50 5.36 10,612.80

0024 260.00312.00 130.00 1.001.20 0.50 0.50 130.00

0025 1,170.001,404.00 585.00 1.001.20 0.50 0.50 585.00

0026 9,915.009,915.00 6,610.00 1.501.50 1.00 1.26 8,328.60

0027 1,620.003,645.00 1,215.00 2.004.50 1.50 1.76 1,425.60

0028 2,055.004,795.00 2,055.00 1.503.50 1.50 1.26 1,726.20

0029 7,200.009,600.00 6,000.00 3.004.00 2.50 2.52 6,048.00

0030 12,000.0012,000.00 6,000.00 1.001.00 0.50 0.63 7,560.00

0031 3,560.009,790.00 2,670.00 2.005.50 1.50 1.45 2,581.00

0032 475,000.00374,190.00 445,000.00 475,000.00374,190.00 445,000.00 470,812.00 470,812.00

0033 125,000.0063,213.00 80,000.00 125,000.0063,213.00 80,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

$790,164.00 $810,980.00 $829,500.00Bid Amount: $832,211.14
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0001 2,500.004,800.00 7,000.00 2,500.004,800.00 7,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0002 45,000.0070,000.00 31,500.00 900.001,400.00 630.00 1,000.00 50,000.00

0003 21,000.0021,500.00 35,735.00 21,000.0021,500.00 35,735.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0004 140,000.00122,000.00 56,000.00 140,000.00122,000.00 56,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0005 14,000.005,000.00 21,000.00 14,000.005,000.00 21,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0006 20,000.0012,000.00 4,550.00 20,000.0012,000.00 4,550.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0007 5,000.004,000.00 24,031.00 5,000.004,000.00 24,031.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0008 2,000.003,200.00 1,379.00 2,000.003,200.00 1,379.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0009 2,200.003,300.00 2,200.00 2.003.00 2.00 10.00 11,000.00

0010 18,000.0025,000.00 28,000.00 18,000.0025,000.00 28,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0011 1,000.00540.00 800.00 2.501.35 2.00 12.00 4,800.00

0012 5,400.00300.00 4,620.00 90.005.00 77.00 50.00 3,000.00

0013 9,000.002,700.00 7,140.00 150.0045.00 119.00 100.00 6,000.00

0014 4,100.002,665.00 2,460.00 10.006.50 6.00 50.00 20,500.00

0015 5,500.002,150.00 1,820.00 550.00215.00 182.00 1,000.00 10,000.00

0016 1,800.00350.00 196.00 900.00175.00 98.00 1,000.00 2,000.00

0017 5,200.009,100.00 4,680.00 20.0035.00 18.00 25.00 6,500.00

0018 3,000.0040,800.00 1,860.00 50.00680.00 31.00 24.00 1,440.00

0019 21,000.005,250.00 21,021.00 1,000.00250.00 1,001.00 200.00 4,200.00

0020 5,600.004,550.00 1,666.00 800.00650.00 238.00 170.00 1,190.00

0021 4,000.00880.00 3,640.00 1,000.00220.00 910.00 650.00 2,600.00

0022 2,800.00390.00 462.00 1,400.00195.00 231.00 165.00 330.00

0023 15,840.0014,355.00 11,880.00 8.007.25 6.00 4.00 7,920.00

0024 572.00520.00 260.00 2.202.00 1.00 2.00 520.00

0025 1,755.001,521.00 1,170.00 1.501.30 1.00 2.00 2,340.00

0026 15,203.0010,906.50 13,220.00 2.301.65 2.00 2.00 13,220.00

0027 2,349.001,620.00 1,620.00 2.902.00 2.00 2.50 2,025.00

0028 2,329.002,055.00 2,740.00 1.701.50 2.00 2.50 3,425.00

0029 11,400.007,200.00 7,200.00 4.753.00 3.00 4.00 9,600.00

0030 19,200.0012,000.00 12,000.00 1.601.00 1.00 5.00 60,000.00

0031 5,340.003,560.00 3,560.00 3.002.00 2.00 5.00 8,900.00

0032 470,812.00362,000.00 588,091.00 470,812.00362,000.00 588,091.00 720,000.00 720,000.00

0033 90,000.0087,000.00 60,000.00 90,000.0087,000.00 60,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00



$843,212.50 $963,501.00 $972,900.00Bid Amount: $1,118,510.00
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04/23/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9204

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9204

12-ORA-5-6.5,7.1
4/22/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

4/23/2025

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000006260
822450ANAHEIM CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000006260
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000006260
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23-31 (100%)VC0000006260
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000006260
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000006260
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15-20 (100%)VC0000006260
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006260
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9204

12-ORA-5-6.5,7.1
4/22/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

4/23/2025

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 1 (28.57%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC PARTIAL LEAD COMPLIANCEVC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9204

12-ORA-5-6.5,7.1
4/22/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

4/23/2025

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 33 (5%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC PARTIAL MOBILIZATIONVC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (52.14%)VC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

RTC, INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000006584
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000006584
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 9 (57.33%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9204

12-ORA-5-6.5,7.1
4/22/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

4/23/2025

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. PARTIAL TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006584
934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
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CD TRENCHING, LLC. ITEM 32-P (.69%)VC0000021468
938605TEMECULA CA

CD TRENCHING, LLC. BACKHOE AND AUGERVC0000021468
938605TEMECULA CA

M.J. DIRECTIONAL, INC. ITEM 32-P (1.04%)VC0000021468
790871NORCO CA

M.J. DIRECTIONAL, INC. DIRECTIONAL DRILLINGVC0000021468
790871NORCO CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 3 (90.0%)VC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4-P (65.0%)VC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6-P (5.6%)VC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC0000021468
1017741FALLBROOK CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
298637CHULA VISTA CA
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PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 11 (83.3%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 14 (76.9%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 23 (88.8%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 24 (55.0%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-1)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 25 (75.0%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 26 (92.0%)VC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
298637CHULA VISTA CA
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PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 27 (72.5%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 28 (68.0%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 29 (95.0%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 17-7)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 30 (88.8%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 31 (85.7%)VC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000021468

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
298637CHULA VISTA CA
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PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000021468
298637CHULA VISTA CA
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DC DRILLING ITEM 32 (1%)VC0000100785
995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

DC DRILLING CIVILVC0000100785
995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL DATA ITEM 32 (4%)VC0000100785
756309IRWINDALE CA

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL DATA MODIFYING LIGHTING PARTIALVC0000100785
756309IRWINDALE CA

MANERI ITEM 3 (85%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI ITEM 4 (76%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI ITEM 6 (89%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTRLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 9 (85%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 15 (83%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 16 (82%)VC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC ITEM 17 (48%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 18 (48%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 19 (82%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 20 (82%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 21 (82%)VC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 22 (81%)VC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (30%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 11 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 14 (86%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 23 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 24 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (47%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 29 (85%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (88%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 31 (83%)VC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (70%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 17 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 19 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 20 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 24 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 25 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC1200001415
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

TESORO CONTRATORS INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC1200001415
1091855SOUTH GATE CA
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CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL AND DATA ITEM 32 (6%)VC1200003869
756309IRWINDALE CA

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL AND DATA LABOR, MATERIAL, AND EQUIPMENT FOR PTN OF FIBER,
ETHERNET, & CAMERA

VC1200003869
756309IRWINDALE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 24 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 25 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (100%)VC1200003869

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 33 (7%)VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LABOR , MATERIAL, AND EQUIPMENT FOR THEIR
MOBILIZATION

VC1200003869
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 9 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 12 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 13 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 15 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 16 (100%)VC1200003869

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
934148CHINO CA
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HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 17 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 18 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 19 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 20 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 21 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 22 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA
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CROSSTOWN  ELECTRICAL & DATA INC ITEM 32 (3.4%)VC1600004192
756309IRWINDALE CA

CROSSTOWN  ELECTRICAL & DATA INC MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC1600004192
756309IRWINDALE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (0.67%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (0.71%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (0.67%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23 (0.71%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 24 (0.40%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LEAD COMPIANCEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKERVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1600004192

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9204

12-ORA-5-6.5,7.1
4/22/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S21

4/23/2025

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 25 (0.4%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (0.67%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (0.70%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (0.67%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (0.67%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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B C TRAFFIC ITEM 30 (0.5%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC ITEM 31 (0.58%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC ITEM 33 (0.008%)VC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC MOBILIZATIONVC1600004192
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. ITEM 3 (0.54%)VC1600004192
1017741TEMECULA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. ITEM 4 (0.48%)VC1600004192
1017741TEMECULA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC1600004192
1017741TEMECULA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1600004192
1017741TEMECULA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC1600004192

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1017741TEMECULA CA
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MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. PORTABLE CHANGEABLE  MESSAGE SIGNSVC1600004192
1017741TEMECULA CA
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4-PARTIAL (42%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL:TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING ONLYVC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700000908
109318LAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700000908
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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AWP SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100002633
9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

AWP SAFETY ITEM 9 (100%)VC2100002633
9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

AWP SAFETY ITEM 12-13 (100%)VC2100002633
9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

AWP SAFETY ITEM 15-22 (100%)VC2100002633
9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (14.29%)VC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (100%)VC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23-31 (100%)VC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 33 (1.7%)VC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST B C TRAFFIC SCOPE ONLYVC2100002633
87768613261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD, GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST B C TRAFFIC SCOPE ONLYVC2100002633

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CES GROUP INC ITEM 1 (17.14%)VC2100002633
85975733175 TEMECULA PARKWAY, SUITE A-734, TEMECULA CA

CES GROUP INC ITEM 14 (9%)VC2100002633
85975733175 TEMECULA PARKWAY, SUITE A-734, TEMECULA CA

CES GROUP INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100002633
85975733175 TEMECULA PARKWAY, SUITE A-734, TEMECULA CA

CES GROUP INC CES SCOPE OF WORK ONLYVC2100002633
85975733175 TEMECULA PARKWAY, SUITE A-734, TEMECULA CA

CES GROUP INC CES SCOPE OF WORK ONLYVC2100002633
85975733175 TEMECULA PARKWAY, SUITE A-734, TEMECULA CA
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PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PSYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PSYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PSYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PSYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PSYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC2200003953

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 33 (26%)VC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. MOB FOR STRIPINGVC2200003953
298637CHULA VISTA CA

BAKER ELECTRIC & RENEWABLES ITEM 32 (100%)VC2200003953
161756ESCONDIDO CA
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FULL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC2400001570
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 4 (65%)VC2400001570
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2400001570
780910CORONA CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28,46,47 (65%)VC2400001570
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29, 40 TO 45 (75%)VC2400001570
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 19 TO 22 (100%)VC2400001570
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PARTIAL REMOVE STRIPE & MARKERVC2400001570
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PARTIAL STRIPINGVC2400001570
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

MSL ELECTRIC INC. ITEM 40 (65%)VC2400001570
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC INC. PARTIAL SIGNAL MODIFICATIONSVC2400001570
822450ANAHEIM CA
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B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (.6%)VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (.1%)VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (.1%)VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (.1%)VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (.1%)VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY

VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2500000063
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 1 (43.2%)VC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 7 (79.2%)VC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 8 (79.2%)VC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2500002508
859757TEMECULA CA

D.C DRILLING INC ITEM 32 (2.33%)VC2500002508
995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

D.C DRILLING INC DIRECTIONAL DRILL BOREVC2500002508
995044JURUPA VALLEY CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (36%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 11 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 14 (79.2%)VC2500002508

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 23 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 24 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-1)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 25 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 28 (79.2%)VC2500002508

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 29 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 17-7)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (79.2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 33 (2%)VC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2500002508
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST MOBILIZATIONVC2500002508
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 3 (79.2%)VC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 4 (79.2%)VC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 6 (79.2%)VC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 9 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 12 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 13 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 15 (79.2%)VC2500002508
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AWP SAFETY ITEM 16 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY TREATED WOOD WASTEVC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY REMOVE DELINEATORVC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 17 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 18 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 19 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 20 (79.2%)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ITEM 21 (79.2%)VC2500002508
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AWP SAFETY FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-
UNFRAMED)

VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA

AWP SAFETY INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)VC2500002508
975518SANTA ANA CA
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